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ComplaintAddress Inspector

March     19, 2019
DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA

Owner

Date and Time of Hearing:

At: 9:30a.m., 1660 Mission Street, Room 2001, San Francisco, CA 94103

DBI Hearing Officer:  

Decision

201701734
201394021
201883442

789 12TH AV
3807 24TH ST
433 FAIR OAKS ST

TRIMBLE THOMAS E
CHORLEY-WOO TRUST
ARENDAREFF CHRISTIAN

Greene
Simas
Greene

718 BRAZIL AV
539 CAPITOL AV
591 CLIPPER ST
160 DELLBROOK AV
1455 DONNER AV
1465 DONNER AV
128 ELSIE ST
2833 FILLMORE ST
2250 JERROLD AV
70 LIEBIG ST
426 LILY ST
2337 MISSION ST
2327 MISSION ST
98 NEY ST
131 RANDOLPH ST
157 SAINT CHARLES AV
145 SHIELDS ST
2124 UNION ST
134 WOOLSEY ST

TIM VINCENT YONG & PHULMATTI
MONACO AMANDA
MILLER ANTHONY MICHAEL & ILS
PAUL JOHN F & BREWER-PAUL ELL
PIETRO & BARBARA ROSSI 2007 R
WILLIS TRUST
ROSEMOUNT SF LLC
DMM PROPERTIES LLC
MH REAL ESTATE LLC
MARTINEZ MARGUERITA R
MISSION HOUSING DEV CORP
BC MISSION LLC
PAK ISABEL
RACHAL LISE EST OF
LI THERESA
TROCHE DANIEL P
CHANG MIMI
JENNY CHEUNG 2124 UNION LLC
LUONG KELLY

Simas
Gutierrez
Gutierrez
Gutierrez
Simas
Simas
Schroeder
Simas
Simas
Schroeder
Schroeder
Schroeder
Gutierrez
Gutierrez
Simas
Simas
Gutierrez
Schroeder
Gutierrez

19Total Cases:

201720201
201861081
201888091
201641772
201844983
201832851
201918181
201801602
201840601
201919771
201477731
201882111
201924101
201814921
201916821
201805813
201893241
201877651
201876914

Code Enforcement  Cases

Continued Cases

Daniel Lowrey
John Hinchion

Owner/
Rep

HIS / CES Representative:  
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201866361146 SAINT CHARLES AV ODIS C & FLORENCE M HIGHTOWEChung

4Total Cases:


